

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Canal about from Govt Camp (Conest check) side to Indraprastha road no. 17 under mobility.					
Agency - MKG Construction.					
Agreement No. -					
Date of start - 18.11.2021					
Date of completion - 12.11.2022.					
<u>Record Entry</u>					
(9) Riv Const of C.S.L by well good material — $2 \times 2\frac{1}{2} 20.m \times 0.525 \times 0.10 = 4.20$ $\downarrow + 2\frac{1}{2} 20.m \times 4.05 \times 0.10 = 16.20$ Total 20.40					
(10) Riv laying spreading & Compaction w.bm GR-III — do — $2 \times 2\frac{1}{2}.m \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 14.0625$					
(11) Riv and laying 3 mm sanding p.c.c. stone P.P. etc. $3 \times 2\frac{1}{2} 2.520 m = 22.50 m^2$					

Attested
Averch
9/15/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) <u>1/2</u> day of cost					
(1) <u>1/2</u> for cost of working					
benches - do -					
1.25 KM wide page - (9)					
@ Rs 20.40 / KM — Rs					6912 =
(2) <u>1/2</u> for cost of maintenance					
Pillars / Benches - do -					
1.25 KM wide page - (9)					
@ Rs 2890.77 / KM — Rs					3621 =
(3) <u>1/2</u> for clearing & grubbing of					
road / cut — do —					
0.28 km wide page - (9)					
@ Rs 52879.82 / km — Rs					20474
(4) <u>1/2</u> for cost of embankment					
feed up to 1000 m length					
337.45 m ² wide page - (9)					
@ Rs 190.14 / m ² — Rs					73670 =
(5) <u>1/2</u> for cost of Subgrade x					
earthen shoulder - do -					
690.11 m ² wide page - (9)					
@ Rs 191.32 / m ² — Rs					132372 =
(6) <u>1/2</u> for cost of embankment					
feed up to 1000 m length					
904.05 m ² wide page - (9)					
@ Rs 153.90 / m ² — Rs					139133 =
(7) <u>1/2</u> for excavation for roadway					
box cutting — do —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(14) for foundation — do —				
14.00 m ² wide Page — (10)				
@ Rs. 94.17				13036.7
(15) for concrete footing in foundation — do —				
9.24 m ² wide Page — (10)				
@ Rs. 44432/m ²				41282
(16) for brick flat slabs in foundation — do —				
57.28 m ² wide Page — (10)				
@ Rs. 295.14/m ²				16906.2
(17) for p.c.c. 1:1:5 grade for foundation — do —				
17.92 m ² wide Page — (10)				
@ Rs. 5846.39/m ²				105663.2
(18) for bricks masonry work in cm (1:4) in head wall.				
53.02 m ² wide Page — (10)				
@ Rs. 5704.35/m ²				302445.2
(19) for laying 100 mm deep p.c.c. pipe N/E of for culverts — do —				
15.00 m ² wide Page — (10)				
@ Rs. 3623.77/m ²				54352.2
(20) plastering with cm (1:4) on brick work — do —				
72.80 m ² wide Page — (10)				
@ Rs. 184.82/m ²				13456.2

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) 1/2" b/v 15' x 11' 1/2" (corner)					
paving					
26.52 1/2" wide page - (11)					
@ Rs. 2.67/1.2				Rs	1556 =
(23) 1/2" b/v 15' x 11' 1/2" at 25 grade					
in box cut - do					
26.15 1/2" wide page - (11)					
@ Rs. 23.00/1.2				Rs	1922.17 =
(24) 1/2" b/v 15' x 11' 1/2" below +					
abutment - do					
12.42 1/2" wide page - (11)					
@ Rs. 2791.72/1.2				Rs	36676 =
(25) 1/2" b/v 15' x 11' 1/2" below +					
abutment - do					
23 nos wide page - (11)					
@ Rs. 22.46/1.2				Rs.	2227 =
(26) 1/2" b/v 15' x 11' 1/2" 1/2" below					
1.72 MT wide page - (11)					
@ Rs. 4279.83/1.2				Rs	84767 =
				Rs.	5933726 =
Add G.C. 7 @ 124.4					712053 =
Add C.C. 1 @ 1.1.6					59338 =
Add C. Fee				Rs	25742 =
				Rs	6780909 =
Less 0.02-1. below				Rs (-)	1356 =
				Rs	6779553 =
Less previous payment				Rs	4114178 =

Net pay - Rs 2365375 =

R.D.

Continuation

06.05.2022

J.E.

Attested

Arkh

9/5/22